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CHURCHES OF CHRIST CONVENTION 2023 PROGRAM

LEADERS DAY Friday 17 November

9.30am
9.35am
10.05am
10.50am
11.10am
11.50am
12.30pm
1.30pm

3.00pm
15.15pN

4.45pm

Welcome

Worship

Tim Healy Session 1
Morning Tea

Tim Healy Session 2

Tim Healy QNA

Lunch

Leadership Workshops 1

Tea & Coffee
Leadership Workshops 2

Prayer and Close

CONVENTION SATURDAY Saturday 18 November

09.30am
09.40am
10.10am
10.40am
11.00am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.10pm

3.00pm
3.20pm

4.10pm

Welcome

Worship

Special Guest - Jack Reese
Church Stories

Morning Tea

Careworks AGM

Churches of Christ AGM
Lunch

Workshops 1

Tea & Coffee
Workshops 2

Commuhnion and Close



