



## **CHURCHES OF CHRIST CONVENTION 2023 PROGRAM**

LEADERS	DAY Friday 17 November
9.30am	Welcome
9.35am	Worship
10.05am	Tim Healy Session 1
10.50am	Morning Tea
11.10am	Tim Healy Session 2
11.50am	Tim Healy QNA
12.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Leadership Workshops 1
3.00pm	Tea & Coffee
3.15pm	Leadership Workshops 2
4.45pm	Prayer and Close

CONVENTION SATURDAY Saturday 18 November	
09.30am	Welcome
09.40am	Worship
10.10am	Special Guest - Jack Reese
10.40am	Church Stories
11.00am	Morning Tea
11.30am	Careworks AGM
10.70	
12.30pm	Churches of Christ AGM
1.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm 2.10pm	Lunch Workshops 1
1.30pm 2.10pm 3.00pm	Lunch Workshops 1  Tea & Coffee